718 Runda
ECUMASTER
Super S Cup
VLRI UV 01-02.10.2021 =
Tor ,FOZNAN"  TOR POZNAR

MINI 4 ECUMASTER Super S Cup - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 53 MOLSKI M. - Mini R53 et la 1 2:43.182 10:42:25.598 3 1:53.572 10:46:08.805
a R IO 2 1:53.007 10:44:18.605 4 1:53.491 10:48:02.296
2 1:56.973 10:50:26.337 3 1:52.231 10:46:10.836 5 1:53.701 10:49:55.997
. P 10:52:18.146 4 2:27.945 10:48:38.781 6 2:09.317 10:52:05.314
4 1:51.939 10:54:10.085 5 8:14.543 10:56:53.324 7 3:56.675 10:56:01.989
5 2:18.265 10:56:28.350 6 1:53.489 10:58:46.813 8 1:58.791 10:58:00.780
5 3:08.982 10:50:37.332 7 1:52.072 11:00:38.885 9 1:52.772 10:59:53.552
7 1:51.373 11:01:28.705
Po. 6 - # 69 DEBICKI A. - Mini R53 00961 Po.10-#24 STACHOWIAKD. - MiniRS3 , or'ols
Po. 2 - # 11 ALEJSKI B. - Mini R53 Dt 1 9:40.499 10:49:19.225 1 2:22.701 10:41:24.162
: 10:30.937 10:49:39.860 2 2:03.489 10:51:22.714 2 1:53.332 10:43:17.494
5 157,008 10:51:36.868 3 4:52.990 10:56:15.704 3 2:04.122 10:45:21.616
3 1:51.488 10:53:28.356 4 1:56.033 10:58:11.737 4 10:50.899 10:56:12.515
4 1:55.810 10:55:24.166 5 1:52.134 11:00:03.871
5 3:11.793 10:58:35.959 6 1:52.201 11:01:56.072  Po. 11 - # 55 PILARCZYK K. - Mini R53 +02.399
6 1:58.254 11:00:34.213 ! 2:38.038 10:42:04.494
Po. 7 - # 66 KOJDER J. - Mini R53 vors 2 1:55.584 10:44:00.078
Po. 3 #83 KARKUSZEWSKI A. - Mini RS3 0111 1 2:28.217 10:41:43.186 3 1:54.982 10:45:55.060
1 2:30.250 10:41:32.506 2 6:47.698 10:48:30.884 a 1:53.772 10:47:48.832
3 il IOHREACE 3 1:53.168 10:50:24.052 5 2:03.210 10:49:52.042
3 1:52.423 10:50:47.390 4 1:52.484 10:52:16.536 6 4:04.134 10:53:56.176
a A GE ISAER A 5 1:52.664 10:54:09.200 7 1:55.871 10:55:52.047
5 1:59.869 10:54:39.313 6 1:57.894 10:56:07.094 8 1:55.049 10:57:47.096
g A ] 9 1:54.323 10:59:41.419
7 1:51.488 1055055789 PO. 8 - # 85 WALCZAK-MAKOWIECKI M. - Mi  , 01139 10 1:54.746 11:01:36.165
1 2:41.395 10:42:12.063
Po. 4 - # 84 DRABENT J. - Mini R53 ‘0048 2 2:04.663 10:44:16.726
1 2:30.139 10:41:34.147 3 1:56.919 10:46:13.645
2 1:55.869 10:43:30.016 4 1:53.514 10:48:07.159
3 1:53.191 10:45:23.207 5 2:21.587 10:50:28.746
4 1:57.754 10:47:20.961 6 1:52.510 10:52:21.256
5 3:35.754 10:50:56.715 7 2:04.933 10:54:26.189
6 1:51.801 10:52:48.516
7 1:55.648 10:54:44.164  PO-9 - #46 AUGUSTYNIAKT. - Mini R53 + 01399
1 2:41.044 10:42:09.494
Po. 5 - #99 LEWANDOWSKI A. - MiniRS3  , 00 on 2 2:05.739 10:44:15.233

Fastest lap: 1:51.373
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718 Runda
ECUMASTER

5 Super S Cup 4
VRNV 01.02.10.2021
Tor ,FOZNAN"  TOR POZNAN

MINI 4 ECUMASTER Super S Cup - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

iff. Fi
Po. 12 - # 33 NOWAK-IGNATOWSKI K. - Mini  , 03 145

1 2:37.955 10:42:03.305
2 2:04.556 10:44:07.861
3 1:55.104 10:46:02.965
4 1:54.804 10:47:57.769
5 2:08.721 10:50:06.490
6 6:23.349 10:56:29.839
7 1:54.646 10:58:24.485
8 1:54.521 11:00:19.006
9 2:14.430 11:02:33.436
Po. 13 - # 15 MIKICIUK P. - Mini R53 osars
1 243772 10:42:26.970
2 1:55.246 10:44:22.216
3 155818 10:46:18.034
4 1:55.462 10:48:13.496
5 2:17.417 10:50:30.913
6 4:14.580 10:54:45.493
7 2:02.298 10:56:47.791
Po. 14 - # 17 KNAPEN T. - Mini R53 o850y
1 2:39.543 10:42:03.393
2 7:57.615 10:50:01.008
3 2:09.895 10:52:10.903
4 2:14.418 10:54:25.321

Fastest lap: 1:51.373
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